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Prices visits and paraclinical measures
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Tabriz Nikookari Education and Treatment of Eye Center
Tariffs and prices for visits and paraclinical measures of foreign nationals

Iranian price

333,300
1,289,800
2,713,600
1,515,000
3,164,000
2,424,000
4,147,200
1,903,680
3,941,360
1,903,680
3,941,360
1,212,000
2,558,000
2,995,200
5,990,400

850,026
1,061,450

871,530

1,594,560

Name of surgery

Periometry

Laser PCO One Eye

Laser PCO Of Both eyes

Laser Pl One Eye

Laser Pl Of Both eyes

Laser PRP One Eye

Laser PRP Of Both eyes

Laser ALT One Eye

Laser ALT Of Both eyes

Laser SLT One Eye

Laser SLT Of Both eyes

Laser Barrier One Eye

Laser Barrier Of Both eyes

Laser MPC One Eye

Laser MPC Of Both eyes

Angiography One Eye

Angiography Of Both eyes

UBM One Eye

UBM Of Both eyes
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423,072 OCT One Eye 20
694,964 OCT Of Both eyes 21
368,000 GDX One Eye 22
676,000 GDX Of Both eyes 23
251,920 A+B Ascan One Eye 24
427,248 A+B Ascan Of Both eyes 25
368,000 Topography One Eye 26
676,000 Topography Of Both eyes 27
338,000 | Tris One Eye 28
676,000 | Tris Of Both eyes 29
368,000 Pentacame One Eye 30
676,000 Pentacame Of Both eyes 31
303,000 Hard Contact Lens One Eye 32
454,500 Hard Contact Lens Both eyes 33
288,000 Soft Contact Lens One Eye 34
432,000 Soft Contact Lens Both eyes 35
255,400 ERG 36
363,600 VEP 37
255,400 EOG 38
103,900 Pacymetry 39
424,300 Specular microscopy 40
167,100 Subconjunctival injection 41
303,000 Biometrics 42
285,600 Remove the stitches 43
151,500 Fundus Photography 44
335,840 Photoislit 45
304,640 Desiring the tear duct 46
159,000 Emergency visit 47
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383,000 Clinic visit visit 48

133,680 Optometric visit 49

1,243,500 Visit of premature children 50
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