

Tabriz Nikookari Education and Treatment of Eye Center Tariffs and prices for visits and paraclinical measures of foreign nationals

Iranian price	Name of surgery	Row
333,300	Periometry	1
1,289,800	Laser PCO One Eye	2
2,713,600	Laser PCO Of Both eyes	3
1,515,000	Laser PI One Eye	4
3,164,000	Laser PI Of Both eyes	5
2,424,000	Laser PRP One Eye	6
4,147,200	Laser PRP Of Both eyes	7
1,903,680	Laser ALT One Eye	8
3,941,360	Laser ALT Of Both eyes	9
1,903,680	Laser SLT One Eye	10
3,941,360	Laser SLT Of Both eyes	11
1,212,000	Laser Barrier One Eye	12
2,558,000	Laser Barrier Of Both eyes	13
2,995,200	Laser MPC One Eye	14
5,990,400	Laser MPC Of Both eyes	15
850,026	Angiography One Eye	16
1,061,450	Angiography Of Both eyes	17
871,530	UBM One Eye	18
1,594,560	UBM Of Both eyes	19

قدرت گرفته از پرتال شمس - ITShams.ir صفحه 1 | 2

423,072	OCT One Eye	20
694,964	OCT Of Both eyes	21
368,000	GDX One Eye	22
676,000	GDX Of Both eyes	23
251,920	A+B Ascan One Eye	24
427,248	A+B Ascan Of Both eyes	25
368,000	Topography One Eye	26
676,000	Topography Of Both eyes	27
338,000	l Tris One Eye	28
676,000	I Tris Of Both eyes	29
368,000	Pentacame One Eye	30
676,000	Pentacame Of Both eyes	31
303,000	Hard Contact Lens One Eye	32
454,500	Hard Contact Lens Both eyes	33
288,000	Soft Contact Lens One Eye	34
432,000	Soft Contact Lens Both eyes	35
255,400	ERG	36
363,600	VEP	37
255,400	EOG	38
103,900	Pacymetry	39
424,300	Specular microscopy	40
167,100	Subconjunctival injection	41
303,000	Biometrics	42
285,600	Remove the stitches	43
151,500	Fundus Photography	44
335,840	Photoislit	45
304,640	Desiring the tear duct	46
159,000	Emergency visit	47

ایرتال شمس - ITShams.ir مصفحه 2 او تدرت گرفته از پرتال شمس

383,000	Clinic visit visit	48
133,680	Optometric visit	49
1,243,500	Visit of premature children	50

 $2 \mid 3$ قدرت گرفته از پرتال شمس - ITShams.ir